

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4384/2014

PANDURANG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VYANKATESH KRISHNARAO MOKATE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 87124/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION, IA No. 87125/2021 -  
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 447/2021 in C.A. No. 4384/2014 (III)  
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.87543/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.  
IA No. 87543/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 07-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya S. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Nicholas Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR  
  
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after one week.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)