

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. GRACY L. BAWITLUNG

Civil Appeal No(s). 4384/2014

PANDURANG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GANPATRAO KRISHNARAO MOKATE(DECEASED) THR. LRS. & ORS.Respondent(s)

FOR FDR

Date : 02-09-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR  
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mrs. Farah Hashmi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

FDR is renewed for a further period of six months.

GRACY L. BAWITLUNG  
Registrar

MG